
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0466 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:5/15/2019 County Counsel

On agenda: Final action:6/18/2019 6/18/2019

Title: Approval of Third Amendment to Board of Supervisors Agreement No. 18-025 with Liebert Cassidy
Whitmore to Provide Legal/Conflict Counsel Services in the Amanda Carley v. County of Mendocino
Lawsuit in the Amount of $33,000, for a New Agreement Total of $158,000, and Extending the
Termination Date from June 30, 2019 to June 30, 2020; Effective When Agreement Becomes Fully
Executed through June 30, 2020

Sponsors: County Counsel

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 18-025-A2, 2. Agreement PA #18-75, 3. First Amendment BOS #18-025, 4. Second
Amendment BOS No. #18-025-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors6/18/2019 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

